Pall’s SUPRApak Plus PZ module series is a unique
combination of Pall’s SUPRApak Plus design for sheet
based modules and a pure cellulose depth filter sheet
media for food and beverage applications. The filter has
been designed to give excellent filtration performance
and lower filtration costs.
Description
The SUPRApak Plus PZ series combines a 100% cellulose

FBDSSPPZENb
FEBRUARY 2022
Ordering Information
SAP Ordering Code Material Description
5302798/S SUPRApak PZ 5200 SW
5302804/S SUPRApak PZ 5300 SW
5302805/S SUPRApak PZ 5500 SW
5302806/S SUPRApak PZ 5900 SW
5302798/M SUPRApak PZ 5200 MW
5302804/M SUPRApak PZ 5300 MW
5302805/M SUPRApak PZ 5500 MW
5302806/M SUPRApak PZ 5900 MW